TERMINY ZJAZDOW
Studia podyplomowe

LAdministrator sieci komputerowych”

rok akademicki 2020/2021

SEMESTR |

17 - 18 X 2020

7 —8 X1 2020

21 - 22 X1 2020

5—6 XI1 2020

19 — 20 XI1 2020

16 - 1712021

30-3112021

13 -1411 2021

SEMESTR II

27 —-28 112021

13-14 111 2021

27-28 111 2021

17-181V 2021

8-9V 2021

29 -30V 2021

12 -13 VI 2021

26 - 27 V12021

TERMINY PLATNOSCI
Studia podyplomowe
LAdministrator sieci komputerowych”

Liczba rat

Calos$¢/Warto$¢ raty

| rata

Il rata

11l rata

1V rata

3 400,00 zt

17.10.2020

3 500,00 zt

1750,00 zt

17.10.2020

31.01.2021

28.03.2021

30.05.2021

3 600,00 zt

900,00 zt

17.10.2020

31.01.2021

28.03.2021

30.05.2021




